White River Township Board Meeting Johnson County

Dave Pollard, Greg Rainbolt, Peggy Young

When:

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 @ 5:30 p.m.

Where:

White River Township Government Building

2929 S. Morgantown Road Greenwood, IN 46143

Agenda:

- I. Pledge of Allegiance
- II. Approval of September 24, 2013 WRT Board Meeting Minutes
- III. Consideration of Resolutions proposed by the Trustee:
 - WRT 2013-02 Resolution Travel Policy
 - WRT 2013-03 Resolution Telephone Policy
 - WRT 2013-04 Resolution Public Records Policy
 - WRT 2013-05 Resolution Personnel Policies
 - WRT 2013-06 Resolution Credit & Store Charge Policy
 - WRT 2013-07 Resolution Establishing Salaries for 2014
 - WRT 2013-08 Resolution Adoption TA Guidelines for 2014
 - WRT 2013-09 Resolution Transfer to Funds to Rainy Day
 - WRT 2013-10 Resolution Transfer Funds in Classification
 Township Fund 0101 & Welfare Administration 0840.1
- IV. Any other business that may come before the board

Respectfully yours,

WRT Board - Dave Pollard, Greg Rainbolt, Peggy Young

PLEASE SIGN IN WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING DECEMBER 17, 2013